Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
YCB700 Series Mini Vector Inverter
YCB700 Series Mini Inverter is a compact and economical inverter can be used for textile, paper
making, machine tools, packaging, fans, water pumps and a variety of automatic.
General
Type designation
Power:0007G:0.75kW
           0022G:2.2kW
           0055G:5.5kW
Input Level: 2S: 1 phase 220V
                    4T: 3 phase 380V
Model series;
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
YCB700 Series Mini Vector Inverter
Technical Specifications
Model Power Supply Capacity KVA Input Current A Output Current A
Adaptable Motor
KW HP
One phase power supply:220V,50HZ/60HZ
2S0007G 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75 1
2S0015G 3.0 14.0 7.0 1.5 2
2S0022G 4.0 23.0 9.6 2.2 3
Three phase power supply: 380V, 50HZ/60HZ
4T0007G 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
4T0015G 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5 2
4T0022G 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
4T0040G 5,9 10,5 9 3,7 5
4T0055G 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7
Wiring Diagram
VFD
M
Motor
UR
MCCB
Three phase  power apply
3PH 380V
Forward
Reverse
Multi funerion input
Analog input
RS485 modbus  communication
DI1 P+
DI4 GND
10V GND
VS
DI2 PB
DI5 AOI
AI1 D01
WT
DI3 AOV
GND FMCOM
(0-10V)
GND 24V
A+
COM
Relay output
output
Open collerctor
Open collerctor when FM and 24V
Pulse output
(0)4-20mA
Analog output
0-10V
Brake resistor
For 0.75-5.5kv,built-in brake
unit
TA
B- NOTC
Earth
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
YCB700 Series Mini Vector Inverter
Technical Index
2. Product Dimension Diagram, Installation Diagram  0.75~2.2kW
1. Installation Dimension Diagram of Outer Panel
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
YCB700 Series Mini Vector Inverter